
№1 ５０ｍ自由形 №1

1組 5組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 久米香侑希 研修 幼 A :     . ２ 平山　　駿 沼澤 小３ B :     .

３ 石田　更紗 研修 小１ A :     . ３ 久米奈津希 石野 小５ C :     .

４ 杣友　風花 研修 小１ A :     . ４ 櫻木　萌香 石野 小５ B :     .

５ 平山　夏生 研修 幼 A :     . ５ 重國　陽壮 沼澤 小２ A :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№1 №1

2組 6組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 中村　優南 研修 小２ A :     . ２ 高谷　優那 石野 小５ C :     .

３ 南谷　泰志 研修 小２ A :     . ３ 脇阪　詩音 本田 中１ D :     .

４ 日下　竜成 研修 小１ A :     . ４ 甲斐　敦美 石野 小６ C :     .

５ 久米　亮汰 研修 小１ A :     . ５ 石田こはく 沼澤 小４ B :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№1 №1

3組 7組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 堀井　湧斗 研修 小２ A :     . ２ 高谷　涼那 本田 中２ D :     .

３ 藤原　京香 研修 小２ A :     . ３ 西村　太一 本田 高２ CS :     .

４ 舩木さくら 研修 小３ A :     . ４ 勝股　壱成 本田 中３ CS :     .

５ :     . ５ 福田　　力 本田 中２ D :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№1 №2 ２００ｍ平泳ぎ

4組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 吉川　律希 研修 小２ A :     . ２ 岡本　拓巳 本田 中２ D :     .

３ 藤澤　英輝 研修 小３ B :     . ３ 舩木　敢大 石野 小６ C :     .

４ 松井野乃佳 沼澤 小３ A :     . ４ 津守　響子 本田 中２ D :     .

５ 上根　秀斗 研修 小１ A :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .
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№2 ２００ｍ平泳ぎ №5 ５０ｍ平泳ぎ

2組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ :     . ２ 平山　夏生 研修 幼 A :     .

３ 川江　拓実 本田 中３ CS :     . ３ 石田　更紗 研修 小１ A :     .

４ 河野　　舜 本田 中２ D :     . ４ 久米香侑希 研修 幼 A :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№3 ２５ｍ自由形 №5

1組 2組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 小林　天果 研修 幼 A :     . ２ 中村　優南 研修 小２ A :     .

３ 屋村　優斗 研修 幼 A :     . ３ 南谷　泰志 研修 小２ A :     .

４ 椋本　　掬 研修 幼 A :     . ４ 上根　秀斗 研修 小１ A :     .

５ :     . ５ 小原　有羽 研修 小２ A :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№3 №5

2組 3組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 藤澤　明輝 研修 幼 A :     . ２ 織戸　佑眞 研修 小３ B :     .

３ 勝股　優太 研修 小１ A :     . ３ 松井野乃佳 沼澤 小３ A :     .

４ 西山　陽向 研修 小１ A :     . ４ 堀井　湧斗 研修 小２ A :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№4 １００ｍバタフライ №5

1組 4組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 斉藤　　迅 石野 小５ C :     . ２ 中田　洋輝 沼澤 小３ B :     .

３ 河野　　稜 本田 高３ CS :     . ３ 三浦　笑華 石野 小４ B :     .

４ 長谷川　碧 石野 小６ C :     . ４ 藤原　大地 石野 小４ B :     .

５ :     . ５ 中畔みのり 沼澤 小４ B :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .
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№5 ５０ｍ平泳ぎ №7 ２００ｍ自由形

5組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 久米奈津希 石野 小５ C :     . ２ 川江　拓実 本田 中３ CS :     .

３ 松浦麻也加 本田 高２ CS :     . ３ 松浦　譲大 本田 高１ CS :     .

４ 楠木　真斗 沼澤 小４ B :     . ４ 津守　響子 本田 中２ D :     .

５ 櫻木　萌香 石野 小５ B :     . ５ 植田　　絃 石野 小５ C :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№6 １００ｍ背泳ぎ №8 ５０ｍバタフライ

1組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 石田こはく 沼澤 小４ B :     . ２ 所　　弥寿 石野 小４ B :     .

３ 上根　悠香 沼澤 小４ B :     . ３ 上根　悠香 沼澤 小４ B :     .

４ 中田　洋輝 沼澤 小３ B :     . ４ 矢田　　光 沼澤 小４ B :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№6 №8

2組 2組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 三浦　笑華 石野 小４ B :     . ２ 川江　琴乃 石野 小６ C :     .

３ 甲斐　敦美 石野 小６ C :     . ３ 久米美沙希 本田 中１ D :     .

４ 高谷　優那 石野 小５ C :     . ４ 田村　汐里 石野 小５ C :     .

５ :     . ５ 長束　萌衣 石野 小４ B :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№6 №9 １００ｍ平泳ぎ

3組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 加藤　翔太 石野 小６ C :     . ２ 平山　　駿 沼澤 小３ B :     .

３ 石田紗也華 石野 小６ C :     . ３ 中畔みのり 沼澤 小４ B :     .

４ 大西真太郎 本田 高１ CS :     . ４ 楠木　真斗 沼澤 小４ B :     .

５ 春木　梨菜 石野 小６ C :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .
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№9 １００ｍ平泳ぎ №11 ２００ｍバタフライ

2組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 山下　知紗 石野 小４ B :     . ２ :     .

３ 所　　弥寿 石野 小４ B :     . ３ 松浦麻也加 本田 高２ CS :     .

４ 長束　萌衣 石野 小４ B :     . ４ :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№9 №12 ５０ｍ背泳ぎ

3組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 脇阪　詩音 本田 中１ D :     . ２ 杣友　風花 研修 小１ A :     .

３ 高谷　涼那 本田 中２ D :     . ３ 久米　亮汰 研修 小１ A :     .

４ 南谷　明香 本田 中１ D :     . ４ 日下　竜成 研修 小１ A :     .

５ 南谷　和志 石野 小６ C :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№9 №12

4組 2組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 岡本　清香 本田 高２ CS :     . ２ 小原　有羽 研修 小２ A :     .

３ 勝股　壱成 本田 中３ CS :     . ３ 舩木さくら 研修 小３ A :     .

４ 福田　　力 本田 中２ D :     . ４ 藤原　京香 研修 小２ A :     .

５ 西村　太一 本田 高２ CS :     . ５ 吉川　律希 研修 小２ A :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№10 ２５ｍ背泳ぎ №12

1組 3組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 勝股　優太 研修 小１ A :     . ２ 藤澤　英輝 研修 小３ B :     .

３ 西山　陽向 研修 小１ A :     . ３ 重國　陽壮 沼澤 小２ A :     .

４ :     . ４ 矢田　　光 沼澤 小４ B :     .

５ :     . ５ 織戸　佑眞 研修 小３ B :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .
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№12 ５０ｍ背泳ぎ №14

4組 3組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 椋本　　暖 石野 小４ B :     . ２ 大西真太郎 本田 高１ CS :     .

３ 久米美沙希 本田 中１ D :     . ３ 松浦　譲大 本田 高１ CS :     .

４ 山下　知紗 石野 小４ B :     . ４ 河野　　舜 本田 中２ D :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№13 １００ｍ自由形 №15 ４００ｍ個人メドレー

1組 1組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 椋本　　暖 石野 小４ B :     . ２ 植田　　絃 石野 小５ C :     .

３ 長谷川　碧 石野 小６ C :     . ３ 春木　梨菜 石野 小６ C :     .

４ 藤原　大地 石野 小４ B :     . ４ 田村　汐里 石野 小５ C :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№14 ２００ｍ背泳ぎ №15

1組 2組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 川江　琴乃 石野 小６ C :     . ２ 舩木　敢大 石野 小６ C :     .

３ 石田紗也華 石野 小６ C :     . ３ 加藤　翔太 石野 小６ C :     .

４ 南谷　明香 本田 中１ D :     . ４ 斉藤　　迅 石野 小５ C :     .

５ :     . ５ 南谷　和志 石野 小６ C :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .

№14

2組

ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間 ｺｰｽ 氏　　名 クラス 学年 区分 時　　間

１ :     . １ :     .

２ 岡本　清香 本田 高２ CS :     . ２ :     .

３ 岡本　拓巳 本田 中２ D :     . ３ :     .

４ 河野　　稜 本田 高３ CS :     . ４ :     .

５ :     . ５ :     .

６ :     . ６ :     .

７ :     . ７ :     .
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